PR1MA™
Life Science Reagents CatalogPB 1
Copyright © 2024 MIDSCI™. All rights reserved
LIFE SCIENCE
REAGENTS CATALOG
POLYMERASES, MASTER MIXES, & DNA LADDERS
PR
1M

•	 Taq DNA Polymerase
•	 Buffer [PCR Enhancers, 2 mM dNTPs, 6 mM MgCl2,
inert red gel loading dye for direct gel loading
(optional)]
Applications:
•	 Colony PCR
•	 Fast PCR
•	 Genotyping
•	 High-throughput PCR
•	 Routine PCR
PR1000-500
PR1001-R-200
4 5
Taq DNA Polymerase & Master Mix
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
PR1001-200 Taq 2X Master Mix, 200 reactions (4 x 1.25 mL)
PR1001-1000 Taq 2X Master Mix, 1,000 reactions (20 x 1.25 mL)
PR1001-R-200 Taq 2X Red Dye Master Mix, 200 reactions (4 x 1.25 mL)
PR1001-R-1000 Taq 2X Red Dye Master Mix, 1,000 reactions (20 x 1.25 mL)
E
N
D
P
O
IN
T
 P
C
R
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
PR1000-500 Taq DNA Polymerase, 500 units
PR1000-1000 Taq DNA Polymerase, 1,000 units
PR1000-6000 Taq DNA Polymerase, 6,000 units
*dNTPs not included but available separately (see page 7)*
PR1MA™
Life Science Reagents Catalog
Hot Start Taq DNA Polymerase & Master Mix

•	 Single-tube formulation: Ready to use 2X Master Mix.
•	 Allows for reaction set-up at room temperature without the
risk of non-specific amplification
•	 High performance with gDNA & GC-rich sequences
Each mix includes:
•	 Taq DNA Polymerase
•	 Buffer (PCR Enhancers, 2 mM dNTPs, 6 mM MgCl2, inert
red gel loading dye for direct gel loading (optional)
Applications:
•	 Colony PCR
•	 Fast PCR
•	 GC-rich DNA Amplification
•	 Low Copy PCR
•	 Multiplex PCR
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
PR1000-HS-500 Hot Start Taq DNA Polymerase, 500 units
PR1000-HS-1000 Hot Start Taq DNA Polymerase, 1,000 units
PR1000-HS-6000 Hot Start Taq DNA Polymerase, 6,000 units
*dNTPs not included but available separately (see page 7)*
PR1000-HS-200
4 5
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
PR1001-HS-200 Hot Start Taq 2X Master Mix, 200 reactions (4 x 1.25 mL)
PR1001-HS-1000 Hot Start Taq 2X Master Mix, 1,000 reactions (20 x 1.25 mL)
PR1001-HSR-200 Hot Start Taq 2X Red Dye Master Mix, 200 reactions (4 x 1.25 mL)
PR1001-HSR-1000 Hot Start Taq 2X Red Dye Master Mix, 200 reactions (20 x 1.25 mL)
PR1001-HSR-200
E
N

•	 High Fidelity Polymerase
•	 Buffer [PCR Enhancers, 2 mM dNTPs, 6 mM
MgCl2, hot-start antibodies(optional)]
Applications:
•	 Blunt End / TA Cloning
•	 Colony PCR
•	 Fast PCR
•	 GC- & AT-Rich DNA
Amplification
•	 Low Copy PCR PR1001-HFHS-200
PR1000-HF-200
TA Cloning
(PR1001-HFHS)
6 7
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
PR1001-HF-200 High Fidelity Master Mix, 200 reactions (2 x 1.25 mL)
PR1001-HF-500 High Fidelity Master Mix, 500 reactions (5 x 1.25 mL)
PR1001-HFHS-200 High Fidelity Hot Start Master Mix, 200 reactions (2 x 1.25 mL)
PR1001-HFHS-500 High Fidelity Hot Start Master Mix, 500 reactions (5 x 1.25 mL)
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
PR1000-HF-200 High Fidelity DNA Polymerase, 200 units
PR1000-HF-1000 High Fidelity DNA Polymerase, 1,000 units
High Fidelity DNA Polymerase & Master Mix
Each 200 unit kit includes:
•	 1 tube of High Fidelity Polymerase (2 U/μL)
•	 3 tubes of 5X buffer (PCR enhancers, 5 mM dNTPs, &

•	 1 tube of 40 mM
dNTP Mix
Applications:
•	 DNA Extraction &
Amplification from
mammalian tissue, blood
buccal swabs, & hair
Applications:
•	 End-Point PCR
•	 Real-Time PCR
•	 cDNA Synthesis
PR1300-MG-80
PR3101-S-1
6 7
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
PR1300-MG-80 1 Hour Mammalian Genotyping Kit, 80 reactions
PR1300-MG-400 1 Hour Mammalian Genotyping Kit, 400 reactions
1 Hour Mammalian Genotyping Kit
•	 Three-tube formulation: Lysis buffer, Protease buffer, &
Hot Start Taq Red Dye Master Mix
•	 DNA extraction & amplification in as little as 1 hour

•	 24 month shelf life
dNTP Sets & Mixes
E
N
D
P
O
IN
T
 P
C
R
PR1MA™
Life Science Reagents Catalog
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
PR1100-50 One-Step RT-PCR Kit, 50 reactions
PR1100-100 One-Step RT-PCR Kit, 100 reactions
Applications:
•	 Multiplex RT-PCR
•	 Gene Expression Analysis
One Step RT-PCR Kit